<
K
a
p
2
.6
>
Page 1624 | 3.5 Controlling, Venting, Sealing of Liquids and Gases
GN 882 Breather Filters
Brass
1 d1
2 Material of the valve body
3 Material of the breather
How to order
1 2 3
GN 882-M20x1,5-MS-M
1
d1 d2 d3 e l1 l2 l3 A/F
M 12 x 1,5 - 18 20 23,5 8,5 11,5 24,5 22
M 14 x 1,5 - 20 20 23,5 8,5 11,5 24,5 22
- G 1 ⁄4 20 20 23,5 7,5 10,5 24,5 22
M 16 x 1,5 G 3 ⁄8 22 20 23,5 8,5 11,5 24,5 22
M 18 x 1,5 - 24 20 23,5 8,5 11,5 24,5 22
M 20 x 1,5 - 26 20 29  8,5 11,5 24,5 27
M 22 x 1,5 - 27 20 29  8,5 11,5 24,5 27
- G 1 ⁄2 26 20 29  8 12  25  27
M 24 x 1,5 - 29 20 32,5 8 12  25  30
M 26 x 1,5 G 3 ⁄4 32 20 34  8 12  25  32
M 30 x 1,5 - 36 20 39  8 12  25  36
- G 1 39 20 44  8 12  25  41
• Other materials
• With dipstick